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Way Point
Torino Aeritalia
Casale Monferrat
Prealpi
Castellamonte
M ontalto Dora
Biella
Padenghe sul Garda
Andrate
Salena
Serle
Cossato
Quincinetto
Salo’

Gattina
StEusebio
Ome
Oropa

Map marking information for Calcinate del Pesce, Italy (Varese: Soaring Grand Prix)

Courtesy of Aero Club AdeleOrsi

Non-Control Point Waypoints are indicated by a *

Latitude range: 45 49 to 46 2.9
Longitude range: 7 3.2 to 10 313

File created Fridgy4 Sptember 2015 at 21:33 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
45 49 N 7 365 E TORINAE 121 229 RwyDir 10/28 119.8
45 6,6 N 8 274 E CSLMNF 81 198 Aeroporto 123.575
45 73 N 7 31,2 E PREALPI 124 232 Aviosuperficie 130

45 214 N 7 43,3 E CSTLLM 96 239 Aviosuperficie
45 293 N 7 505 E MONRL 80 244 Aviosup. 130.0
45 30,0 N 8 6,1 E BIELLA 62 237 Aeroporto 123.05
45 30,0 N 10 30,5 E PDNGHS 139 104 Aviosuperfice
45 316 N 7 52,5 E ANDRAE 76 246 Ripetitoretv

45 336 N 10 17,7 E SALEN 122 103

45 339 N 10 222 E SERLE 127 102

45 339 N 8 106 E COSSAO 53 240

45 340 N 7 488 E QJNCTT 79 250 Pontébor
45 364 N 10 31,3 E SALO 138 99 Imbarcadero
45 36,4 N 8 199 E GATINA 41 237 Aviosuperficie

45 36,6 N 10 21,7 E STEUSBIO 126 100
45 374 N 10 74 E OME 107 101

45 37,7 N 7 538 E ORRA 65 252 Santuario
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Way Point
Lumezzane
Agnosine
Bielmonte
Orio
Barghe
Gardone
Sarnico
Mapello
Veriate
Bogosesia
Valbrembo
Vengono
Gozzano
Poia
Albino
Kong
Roncola
Alzate
Roccapi
Selvino
Olgiate
Zogno
Baita
Endine
Calcinate

\arese Ospedale

Lovere
Gandino
Erba

Biandr
\arese Blace
Cantello
Moros

Lesa
Brunate
Barront
Capanndara
\arese Stadio
Luvinate
Chiasso
Gairate
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Map marking information for Calcinate del Pesce, Italy (Varese: Soaring Grand Prix ), page 2

Longitude
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15,9
21,2
55
42,1
247
11,1
56,9
33,0
42,0
16,6
35,6
53,3
26,3
14,7
47,8
26,7
33,6
9,7
16,1
45,1
58,0
39,4
28,9
58,2
46,2
50,4
4,1
54,2
13,6
42,8
48,6
53,8
45,9
33,6
58
23,2
11,9
48,1
46,3
0,2
42,6

ID Distance
E LUMEZANE 117
E BNOSINE 124
E BIELMNT 55
E ORIO 74
E BRGHE 128
E GARDONE 111
E SARNICO 92
E MAPELLO 62
E VERGIAE 12
E BORGOSIA 40
E VLBRMB 65
E VENEGONO 12
E GOZZANO 27
E POIA 115
E ALBINO 80
E KONG 53
E FONCOLA 61
E ALZATE 31
E FROCCAPI 39
E SENINO 76
E OLGIAE 16
E ZOGNO 69
E BRITA 55
E ENDINE 93
E CALCNT
E \AHOSP 55
E LOVERE 101
E GANDINO 88
E ERBR 35
E BIANDR 4.6
E VARPAL 3,4
E CANTELLO 10
E MORDS 1,8
E LESA 16
E BRIUNATE 25
E BARRONT 48
E CARNAR 33
E V\ARSTAD 3,8
E LUVINATE 32
E CHIASSO 19
E GA/IRAT 6,1

Bearing
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Description

Piazz. Fu
PonteChi

Ponte Ogl

Aeroporto 122.6

Cimitero
Aeroportal23.5
Aviosuperficie 700M 130.0

Aeroporto 128.45

Hotel

Faro
\etta

Scaloferrovr
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Way Point
Arcisat
Lecco
CorniCanzo
Boccioleto
Tavdo
Campdlei Fiori
Corna
Fteorino
Bisbino
Gemonio
Saltrio
Stresa
Clusone
M ascioni
Mottarone
Sassdéerro
Laveno
Smartino
Grigna
Magrglio
Intra
Fondo Toce 2
Cerano
Barzio
Fondo Toce 1
Lezzeno
Lenna
Porto
SetteTermini
Lenno
Miazzina
Luino
PianCavallo
Colloro
Taceno
Porlezza
Grandola

Latitude
45 51,0
45 51,0
45 51,5
45 51,6
45 51,8
45 519
45 52,2
45 524
45 52,4
45 525
45 529
45 53,3
45 53,3
45 53,6
45 53,7
45 545
45 547
45 55,6
45 557
45 55,2
45 56,2
45 56,4
45 56,6
45 56,6
45 56,7
45 56,7
45 56,9
45 57,6
45 58,3
45 584
45 585
45 59,8
46 0,6
46 0,7
46 15
46 2,2
46 2,9
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Longitude
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26,9
46,8
38,6
44,2
39
40,6
55,7
31,6
57,0
2,7
27,5
38,5
36,9
4.7
2.2
15,7
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2,1
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27,9
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11,5
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43,6
37,8
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21,8
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12,9
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ID
ARCISA
LECCO
CORNICA
BOCCIET
TAVOLO
CAMPOIF
CORM\
FTEORINO
BISBINO
GEMONIO
SAIORIO
STRESA
CLUSONE
MASCIO
MO TAON
SASSORR
LA/ENO
SMARINO
GRIGM
MAGRELIO
INTRA
FDO OCE
CERANO
BARZIO
FDOTOCE
LEZZENO
LENNA
PORO
SETTEMI
LENNO
MIAZZINA
LUINO
PIANCLL
COLLORP
TACENO
PORLEZZ
GRANDOL

Distance
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48
45
50
53

6,3
68
7,6
24
10
15
21
92
10
26
15
17
13
48
40
21
26
29
56
26
35
72
18
18
38
27
21
25
4
52
37
44

Bearing
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83
7
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341
72
316
56
295
84
335
292
318
314
352
74
72
313
304
58
74
306
64

338

60
314
351
334
303
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47

52

Description

Dati Acao
Pnte Nuov
Se

Campo Dei Fiori Albergo

Chiesa
Aviosuperficie
Albeghi
Stazionefunv
Imbarcade

Rifugio

Focedelfiume
Albergo

Spondalaglgn



